
 
NEW FAMILY IMPORTANT DATES 

CHECKLIST 
2022 – 2023 

 

Key Dates Activity/ Event 

Open Now 
Summer Camps & Workshops  
To register click here!   
Find more details here!  

Monday, March 28  
6:00PM  

Cheer | Rangerettes Information Evening 
Detailed information on New Family page. 
 

Thursday, April 07 
Opens at 8:00 AM 
Thursday, April 13 
Closes at 4:00 PM 

Summer School Course Requests  
Request summer credit courses on MyBackpack.  
For details visit our website here!  

Saturday, April 09 
9:00–10:00 AM 
Or  
Sunday, April 10 
2:00-3:00PM 

Honors Physics Assessment  
If your daughter would like to apply for the Physics I Honors course, the Honors Science assessment is required.  

*To register click here before Tuesday, April 5th 

Saturday, April 09 
10:15 -11:15 AM 
Or 
 Sunday, April 10  
12:45 – 1:45 PM 

English I Honors Assessment  
If your daughter would like to apply for the English I Honors course, the English I Honors assessment is required.  

*To register click here before Tuesday, April 5th  

Wednesday, April 20  
or 
Thursday April 21 
 4:30 or 5:30PM 
 

Required World Language Assessment  
If your daughter plans to take Spanish and has taken Spanish courses previously, the Spanish assessment is 
required. If your daughter would like to take higher than a Level I Arabic, French, or Mandarin Chinese course, 
the appropriate World Language Assessment is required. 
*To register click here before Wednesday, April 13 

Sunday, April 24 New Family Welcome- Click here to register! 

Monday, April 25 
8:00 AM 
 
  

New Parent Course Selection Meeting  
Learn about our course selection process, our graduation requirements, and meet your daughter’s assigned 
personal counselor.  
*Register here by Friday, April 16th  

Tuesday, April 26 
6:00 PM 
 

New Parent Course Selection Night  
Learn about our course selection process, our graduation requirements, and meet your daughter’s assigned 
personal counselor.  
* Register here by Friday, April 16th  

Wednesday, April 27 
Opens at 9:00 AM 
Thursday, April 28 
Closes at 8:00 PM 

Online Freshman Course Requests  
Personal Counselors will be available via email for assistance from 9:00am - 3:00 pm on both days.   
Parents will receive the link via email to request courses via email. 

Sunday, May 01 Magnus deadline to upload your daughter’s current and complete Immunization Record 

Wednesday, May 04 
Laptop Order opens- purchases made on this day will be less the tax.  
Purchase Form will be available on the New Family page. 

Friday, May 06 
Deadline for transfer students to meet with Dean of Academics to discuss Class schedule 
Elizabeth Smith will be in touch to schedule an appointment. 

Tuesday, May 10 
English, Science, and World Language Course Placement Results Emailed 
 

Monday, May 23  
9:00AM -12:00PM 

Laptop Rollout for all new students 
Curbside Pickup  
 

Friday, May 27 
Laptop Training available online  
Virtual asynchronous event 

 

https://ursulineacademy.campbrainregistration.com/
https://www.ursulinedallas.org/the-ursuline-experience/summerprograms
https://backpack.ursulinedallas.org/SeniorApps/facelets/registration/loginCenter.xhtml
https://www.ursulinedallas.org/the-ursuline-experience/summerprograms
http://www.ursulinedallas.org/scienceplacement
https://www.ursulinedallas.org/englishplacement
http://www.ursulinedallas.org/languageplacement
https://www.ursulinedallas.org/newfamilywelcome
http://www.ursulinedallas.org/newparentcourseselection
http://www.ursulinedallas.org/newparentcourseselection
https://magnushealth.com/
mailto:esmith@ursulinedallas.org


Tuesday, May 31 - 
Friday, June 03 
8:00AM- 3:00PM 

New student ID picture Session   
Wear a white blouse and an Ursuline blazer, if you have one.  

Friday, June 15 
New Student Advisory matching survey due 
Available here and on New Family website. 

Thursday, July 01 

Rank One Sport paperwork available  
For students wishing to participate in any Ursuline Athletic team for the 2022 - 2023 school year.  
Rank One paperwork must be submitted prior to your first day of tryouts and/or practice.  
 

Middle of July Student Class Schedules available on My Backpack  

Friday, August 05 –  
Sunday, August 07 
9:00AM - 1:00PM 

Tax Free Weekend at Online Bear Store  
All items in Bear Necessities will be tax free including, calculators, new books, spirit items, etc.  

Sunday, August 14 New Family Picnic – Click here to register! 

Tuesday, August 16 Transfer Student Orientation  

 
Thursday, August 18 

Frosh Orientation 

Wednesday, August 17 Sophomore | Junior Orientation 

Monday, August 22 First Day of School 

 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=y2qSEqGQjkWvmhRCN8tIQo-ODuVQochBroNk7h4K7hNURUo5SFRMR0ZXV0RUUlVDVVhRN1JaMFZEUi4u
https://rankonesport.com/content/
https://backpack.ursulinedallas.org/SeniorApps/facelets/registration/loginCenter.xhtml
https://www.ursulinedallas.org/newfamilypicnic

